
Numbers Book 1-12

Student name ___________________

Group/Class ___________



Данное развивающее пособие служит 
вспомогательным материалом к учебнику 
“Academy Stars 1”, помогает прочнее усвоить 
счет от 1 до 12. Характер упражнений позволяет 
выполнять их быстро и помогает в короткие 
сроки добиться хорошего запоминания.



Numbers 1-12

1

2

Read the numbers

Match

one


two


three


four


five


six

seven


eight


nine


ten


eleven


twelve

1 one

2 two

3 three

4 four

5 five

6 six

7 seven

8 eight

9 nine

10 ten

11 eleven

12 twelve

10


4


6


5


11


8


12


3


9


7


1


2



Numbers 1-12

3 Write the numbers

1 one


2 two


3 three


4 four


5 five


6 six


7 seven


8 eight


9 nine


10 ten


11 eleven


12 twelve

one



Numbers 1-12

4

5

Fill the letters

Write the numbers

1 6 10
o_en

t_o

f_ _r

_e_e_

s_x

_i_e

_ig_t

t_e_v_

t_n

_i_e

t_r_e

e_e_e_

2

4

7

9

8

12

5

3

11

one


two


six


ten

nine


five


four


eight

three


seven


twelve


eleven

1



Numbers 1-12

6

7

Circle the correct number

Circle the correct number

ten

eight

three

one

six

ten

ten

one

two

nine

five

four

twelve

two

five

ten

eight

five

one

three

nine

six

seven

eleven

nine

two

four

three

five

seven

2 3 9

5 2 4

6 7 4

3 8 7

6 5 9 

10 8 7

3 10 6

8 12 7

9 3 1


11 6 4

12 2 3

9 7 11

ten

eight

one

six

twelve

eleven



Numbers 1-12

8

9

Unscramble the word

Count and write

eon -  

wot -

eehrt -

oruf -

iefv -

xis -

eevns -

gtehi -

ienn -

etn -

evelen -

wtevel -

one

6 10 7 4 four ten six seven

+ =

+ =

+ =

+ = 4 four



Numbers 1-12

10 In the picture below draw:

 2 bird
 6 tree
 four flower
 three frogs



Numbers 1-12

11 Write the numbers

1 


2 


3 


4 


5 


6 


7 


8


9 


10 


11 


12 


